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Sailed:
SailNo
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3691

3676
21
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3660
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85
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Final Results Elitserie 2 E-jolle 8-9 september 2018

VBG Fleet

5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 65, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rorsman

Sebastian
Knaack

Carl
Ljunggren

Erik Lindberg
Joel Warvne
Axel Burlin

Albin
Borjesson

Sam
Stenman

Henrik
Abrahamsson

Edvin
Cedervall

Lennart
Ljunggren

Gustaf
Lewerth

Jonathan
Llado
Krensler

Simon
Borjesson

Sofie
Petersson

Matilda
Lanner

Nils Brandén

Simon
Weideskog

Ingrid
Bengtson

Alice
Lindberg

Adam
Bergstrom

Alexander
Kongstad

Club
RASS

JKV

JKV
ROSS
HJBK
RASS

BOOSS

LJS

VASS

JKV

RASS

ROSS

RASS

ROSS

KKKK

BOJK
VJS

KKKK

BOSS

KBS

HJBK

Fodd
1993

1999

1999
1998
2002
1998

1996

1994

1997

1962

2000

2003

2000

1999

1995

2001
1996

2001

2001

2000

2001

Kén | R1

M | (5.0)

M |3.0

M | (8.0)

M |6.0

M |40

M [9.0

M |(18.0)

M | (15.0)

M 100

M |20

M | (50.0)

M (1.0

M [13.0

F o [11.0

F|(51.0)

M | (28.0)

M | (66.0
0CS)

F |70

F 160

M |19.0

M | (55.0)

R2
2.0

3.0

1.0
(7.0)
(9.0)
4.0

15.0

13.0

5.0

14.0

12.0

8.0

(44.0)

22.0

23.0

11.0
10.0

(28.0)

(53.0)

(34.0)

16.0

R3
1.0

4.0

2.0
3.0
5.0
(17.0)

8.0

10.0

9.0

11.0

7.0

(28.0)

16.0

(31.0)

6.0

26.0
14.0

21.0

19.0

15.0

13.0

R4
5.0

1.0

7.0
3.0
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4.0

6.0

11.0
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10.0

23.0
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9.0
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14.0
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20.0

18.0

13.0

28.0
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1.0
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2.0
3.0
5.0
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6.0

4.0

(18.0)

13.0

12.0

10.0

8.0

14.0

20.0
33.0

26.0

21.0

28.0

19.0

Total
14.0
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47.0
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53.0

56.0

91.0

70.0

93.0

84.0

113.0

99.0
138.0

102.0

127.0

109.0

131.0

Nett
9.0

11.0

12.0
15.0
16.0
30.0

33.0

33.0

35.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

49.0

53.0

62.0

71.0
72.0

74.0

74.0

75.0

76.0



Rank | Nat | SailNo | Rorsman Club Fodd | Kon | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett

22nd | SWE | 90 Gustav Koritz | SSKA 2000 |M 26.0 (21.0 |(27.0)(17.0 |[16.0 |107.0/80.0

23rd | SWE|3552 |Karl Larsson |RJK 2002 M 17.0 [(30.0)|23.0 [26.0 |[15.0 | 111.0|81.0
Tinnert

24th | SWE | 3636 |Simon Linse |KSS 2001 |M 12.0 |6.0 (45.0) 34.0 |30.0 |[127.0/82.0

25th | SWE | 91 Oscar HJBK 1999 |M 250 [17.0 |25.0 ((27.0)(27.0 |121.0/94.0
Pettersson

26th | SWE | 84 Par LJS 1960 | M (59.0)(18.0 |22.0 |30.0 |(24.0 |153.0/94.0
Abrahamsson

27th | SWE | 3694 |Henrik Leijon | BOJK |1999 | M 33.0 |(35.0)/29.0 [22.0 |17.0 |136.0|101.0

28th | SWE | 3712 | Jonathan LJS 2002 |M 22.0 |(48.0)/30.0 [25.0 |25.0 |150.0|102.0
Hellman

29th |SWE | 15 Carl Lewerth | RASS |2002 |M (54.0)(29.0 |24.0 |21.0 |[29.0 |157.0|/103.0

30th | SWE |20 Jacob OoTS 1998 |M (44.0)/33.0 |18.0 |24.0 |31.0 |[150.0|106.0
Holmqvist

31st | SWE|3328 | Anton Lundin | HIBK 2001 |M (42.0)/26.0 [20.0 (29.0 |34.0 [151.0|/109.0

32nd | SWE | 14 Mans Viking |BOJK 2001 |M 31.0 [19.0 |(43.0)({32.0 [36.0 |161.0/118.0

33rd | SWE |43 Ture RASS |2000 |M 21.0 (200 |12.0 |(66.0 |66.0 |185.0 119.0
Strémberg DNF) | DNF

34th | SWE | 81 Johan HJBK 2003 |M 35.0 |24.0 |(47.0)/43.0 |22.0 |[171.0/124.0
Kyleback

35th | SWE | 3642 |Jesper oTSs 1997 |M (43.0)|25.0 |41.0 |35.0 [23.0 [167.0/124.0
Thomasson

36th | SWE| 3718 | Ella Backlund | KBS 2003 |F 20.0 [41.0 |36.0 |(45.0)/32.0 |174.0 129.0

37th | SWE |2 Hannibal SPP 2003 |M 14.0 |46.0 (440 |31.0 |(48.0)/183.0/ 135.0
Barsne

38th | SWE | 3671 | Gustav oTS 1999 |M (39.0)/38.0 [32.0 |33.0 (35.0 [177.0/138.0
Granath

39th | SWE | 64 Zoe HJBK 2002 F 27.0 (320 |38.0 (42.0 |(43.0)/182.0/139.0
Opdendries

40th | SWE | 29 Olga VASS |2002 | F 23.0 |(55.0)/35.0 (41.0 [41.0 |195.0/140.0
Eskilsson

41st | SWE | 3541 Moa Wikman | JKV 2002 F 32.0 |39.0 |34.0 [38.0 |(45.0)/188.0/143.0

42nd | SWE | 57 Rasmus RASS 2002 |M 240 |37.0 |(46.0)/46.0 |38.0 |191.0|145.0
James

43rd | SWE | 32 Peter VASS |1964 |M (48.0)|27.0 |40.0 |39.0 [42.0 |196.0|148.0
Carlstein

44th | SWE | 66 Axel RASS 2004 |M 36.0 |40.0 |(59.0)/40.0 |39.0 |214.0|155.0
Sandberg

45th | SWE | 18 Svante ROSS 2003 |M 40.0 |(47.0)33.0 |47.0 |37.0 |204.0 157.0
Munkby

46th | SWE | 35 Holger BOJK 2000 (M (58.0)/31.0 |37.0 |48.0 |49.0 |223.0|/165.0
Barsne

47th |SWE |3 Nils Sjéberg | RASS |2003 | M 38.0 |50.0 |(58.0)(44.0 |(44.0 |234.0 176.0

48th | SWE | 48 Joar Persson |RASS [2003 |M (52.0)/43.0 |50.0 |36.0 |51.0 |232.0/180.0

49th | SWE | 3547 | Gustaf RJK F (62.0)| 57.0 [39.0 |50.0 |40.0 |248.0|/186.0
Utterstrom

50th | SWE|3289 | Svante Aberg | KSS 2003 |M 30.0 [42.0 |55.0 |61.0 254.0/188.0




Rank | Nat | SailNo | Rorsman Club Fodd | Kon | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett
(66.0
DNS)
51st | SWE | 3406 |Filip LJS 2004 M |34.0 |(56.0) 53.0 |49.0 |52.0 |244.0 188.0
Huljebrant
52nd | SWE | 3623 | Maximus KBS 2004 M |57.0 |(58.0) 49.0 |37.0 |46.0 |247.0 189.0
Torstensson
53rd | SWE | 3677 |PerMildner |BOJK |1965 |M (61.0)|49.0 |42.0 |54.0 |50.0 |256.0|195.0
54th | SWE | 3281 |Erik Ryrfeldt | KBS 2001 'M |37.0 |(62.0) 57.0 |52.0 |56.0 |264.0 202.0
55th | SWE |23 Saga JKV 2003 |F 410 |54.0 56.0 |(58.0)|53.0 |262.0 204.0
Bjoérklund
56th | SWE |7 Matilda KBS 2003 |F 53.0 |36.0 |60.0 |56.0 |(66.0 |271.0|205.0
Bergstrom DNF)
57th | SWE | 3434 | Sebastian BOJK |2003 M |[60.0 |(63.0)/48.0 |53.0 |47.0 |271.0/208.0
Mildner
58th | SWE | 3657 | Oscar VJS 1998 |[M  |29.0 |52.0 |(66.0 |66.0 |66.0 |279.0|/213.0
Svensson DNF) | DNF |DNF
59th | SWE | 3686 |Love HJBK |2003 M |[46.0 |59.0 |52.0 |(60.0)|57.0 |274.0/214.0
Strandang
60th | SWE | 3704 |Julius BOJK |2003 M |[56.0 |(60.0) 54.0 |51.0 |54.0 |275.0/215.0
Cederlund
61st | SWE | 54 Astrid Skogh | VASS | 2003 |F 49.0 | 45.0 |(66.0 |57.0 |66.0 |283.0/217.0
DNF) DNF
62nd | SWE | 34 Agnes HJBK |2003 |F 47.0 61.0 |(66.0 |55.0 |58.0 |287.0/221.0
Boman DNF)
63rd | SWE | 39 Emil HJBK |2004 M |[45.0 |51.0 |(66.0 |62.0 |66.0 |290.0 224.0
Casserdahl DNF) DNS
64th | SWE | 3413 |Viggo Larue |KBS 2003 M (66.0 |64.0 |51.0 |59.0 |[55.0 |295.0|229.0
DNF)
65th | SWE | 3701 |Johan Lanner | KKKK |1992 | M (66.0 |66.0 |66.0 |66.0 |[66.0 |330.0|264.0
DNS) I DNS |DNS |DNS |DNS
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